
Daylight Misery
Draconian

Arcane Rain Fell

1/7

= 110

Dropped D
6 = D

1

2 0
1

2 (2) 2 3 (3) 3

E-Gt

4

2 0
1

2 (2) 2 (2) 2 0
1

2

8

(2) 2 3 (3) 3 2 0
1

2 (2) 2

12

(2)
3 5 (5) (5) (5)

17

(5) (5)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

20

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3
(3)
7

(3)
3

3

7
3

3

7
3

22

3

(7)
(3)

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3 7

4
5 7

24

4
(7) 5 7

4
5 7

4
5

3

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

26

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3
(3)
7

(3)
3

3

7
3

3

7
3

28

3

(7)
(3)

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3 7

4
5 7

30

4
(7) 5 7

4
5 7

4
5 2 0

1
2 (2) 2 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

33

(3) 3 2 0
1

2 (2) 2 (2) 2 0
1

2

38

(2) 2 3 (3) 3 2 0
1

2 (2) 2

42

(2)
3

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7)
7 8 8

46

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7) 7 5 8 8 8 10

50

8 7 7 5 7 (7)
7 8 8

8 8 8 10 8 7 7 5 7

54

(7) 7 5
3

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

56

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3
(3)
7

(3)
3

3

7
3

3

7
3

58

3

(7)
(3)

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3 7

4
5 7

60

4
(7) 5 7

4
5 7

4
5

3

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

62

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3
(3)
7

(3)
3

3

7
3

3

7
3

64

3

(7)
(3)

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3 7

4
5 7

66

4
(7) 5 7

4
5 7

4
5

3

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

68

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3

3

7
3

3
(3)
7

(3)
3

3

7
3

3

7
3

70

3

(7)
(3)

7
3

3

7
3

3

7

(3)
3
(7)

3

7
3 7

4
5 7

72

4
(7) 5 7

4
5 7

0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

74

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

77

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

80

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

83

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 5 (5) (5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

88

0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

92

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 0 5 7 0 7 5 0 5

95

7 0 7 5 0 5 8 0 8 7 0 5 8 0 7 3 5 (5) (5)

101

8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7) 3 8 10 8

107

8 7 7 5 7 (7) 5 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7) 3 8 10 8

113

8 7 7 5 7 (7) 5
8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7)

7 8 8

118

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7) 7 5 8 8 8 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

122

8 7 7 5 7 (7)
7 8 8

8 8 8 10 8 7 7 5 7

126

(7) 7 5 8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7)
7 8 8

130

8 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 (7) 7 5 8 8 8 10

134

8 7 7 5 7 (7)
7 8 8

8 8 8 10 8 7 7 5 7

138

(7) 7 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


